ANNEXURE II

(1)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company

SARLA PERFORMANCE FIBERS LIMITED

Script Code 526885 30* JUNE 2009
Cate- Category of Number of Total Number of Total shareholding as Shares pledged or
gory shareholder shareholders number shares held in a percentage of total otherwise
code of de- materialized number of shares encumbered
Shares form Asa Asa Number As a
percentage percentage of percentage
of (A+B) of (A+B+C) Shares
) (1 (1 ) %) (VD) (VD (VIID) (IX )=
(VIID/(IV)*100
(A) |Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group2
(1) Indian
[a] Individuals /
Hindu Undivided 7 3122780 3122780 44.930 44.930 0 0.000
Family
[b] Central
Government / State 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000
Government
[c] Bodies Corporate 1 1241053 1241053 17.856 17.856 0 0.000
[d] Financial
Institutions/Bank 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000
[e] Any other (Specity)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 8 4363833 4363833 62.786 62.786 0 0.000
[2] Foreign
[a] Individuals/ (Non-
Resident
Individuals/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000
Foreign
Individuals)
[b] Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000
[d] Financial
Institutions/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000
Banks
[e] Any other
(specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
A =[A][1]+][A]12] 8 4363833 4363833 62.786 62.786 0 0.000

Contd... 2




n

(1)

vy

W

VD

(VID)

(VII)

X )=
(VIID/(IV)*100

Public
shareholding3

Institutions

Mutual Funds/UTI

2000

0.029

0.029

Financial
Institutions/Banks

50

50

0.001

0.001

Central Government
State Government

Venture Capital Fundg

0.000

0.000

Insurance
Companies

Foreign Institutional
investors

0.000

0.000

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

Any other [Specify]

Sub-Total (B)(1)

2050

50

0.02949513

0.02949513

Non-institutions

Bodies Corporate

108

776807

768807

11.177

11.177

Individuals-

L. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 1 lakh

3220

1128123

899652

16.231

16.231

ii. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 1 lakh

17

401152

375552

5.772

5.772

Any other [Specify]
Clr - Member
OCB
NRI

146

5741
0
272594

5741
0
215694

0.083
0.000
3.922

0.083
0.000
3.922

Sub-Total (B)(2)

3498

2584417

2265446

37.184

37.184

Total Public
Shareholding
B= [BI[1]+[BI[2]

3500

2586467

2265496

37.214

37.214

TOTAL [A]+[B]

3508

6950300

6629329

100.000

100.000

(€]

Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository Receipts
Receipts have

been issued

GRAND TOTAL

[A]+[B]+[C]

3508

6950300

6629329

100.000

100.000

Contd..3..




(DH(®B)

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category

"Promoter and Promoter Group"

Sr. Name of the Shareholder Number Shares as a percentage of total number of
No. of shares (i..e. Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
shares indicated in Statement at para (1)(a) above
1{Madhusudan Jhunjhunwala 194500 2.798
2|Krishnakumar Jhunjhunwala 130000 1.870
3| Vrinda K. Jhunjhunwala 64700 0.931
4|Sarladevi M. Jhunjhunwala 388400 5.588
5|Satidham Industries Pvt. Ltd. 1241053 17.856
6|Hindustan Cotton Co. - 2114729 30.426
Through its partner
7|Krishnakumar & Sons (HUF) - 32500 0.468
Through its Karta
8|Madhusudan Jhunjhunwala HU]} 197951 2.848
Total 4363833 62.786
(1)(C) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category
"Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares
Sr. Name of the Shareholder Number Shares as a percentage of total number of
No. of shares (i..e. Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
shares indicated in Statement at para (1)(a) above
1|Dalal & Broacha Stock Broking 151423 2.179
2|JNJ Holdings Pvt. Ltd. 103221 1.485
3|Passionate Investment Managen 300000 4.316
Total 554644 7.980

(1)(D) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. Name of the Shareholder Number of focked-in shares as a percentag] Category
No. locked-in | of total number of shares (i.e.
shares  fand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicaf
Statement at para (1)(a) abov
Nil
Total 0.000 0.000
Contd..4..

w4

(IM(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts( DRs)




Sr. Type of Number of | Number of | Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
No outstanding DR |outstanding shares percentage of total number of shares
(ADRs, GRSs, DRs underlying (I.e., Grand Total (A+)+(B)+(C)
SDRs, etc.) outstanding | indicated in Statement at para (1)(a) above)
DRs
Nil
Total 0 0.000

(IN(b) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts( DRs), where

underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. Type of Number of | Number of | Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
No outstanding DR |outstanding shares percentage of total number of shares
(ADRs, GRSs, DRs underlying (I.e., Grand Total (A+)+(B)+(C)
SDRs, etc.) outstanding | indicated in Statement at para (1)(a) above)
DRs
Nil
Total 0 0.000
Note :
01. The total Foreign Share Holding of the Company as on 30th June 2009 is

272594 Shares 3.922% of the total paid up Share Capital of the Company.






