### ANNEXURE II

### (1)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company : SARLA PERFORMANCE FIBERS LIMITED

Script Code : 526885 30st JUNE 2009

Cate- gory	Category of shareholder	Number of shareholders	Total number	Number of shares held in	Total share			pledged or erwise
code	Shareholder	shareholders	of	de- materialized	number o			mbered
code			Shares	form	As a	As a	Number	As a
			233375		percentage	percentage	of	percentage
					of (A+B)	of (A+B+C)	Shares	, , , , , ,
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX )= (VIII)/(IV)*100
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and							(VIII)/(IV)·100
	Promoter Group <sup>2</sup>							
(1)	Indian							
[a]	Individuals /							
[]	Hindu Undivided	7	3122780	3122780	44.930	44.930	0	0.000
	Family							
[b]	Central							
	Government / State	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.000
	Government							
[c]	Bodies Corporate	1	1241053	1241053	17.856	17.856	0	0.000
[d]	Financial							
	Institutions/Bank	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.000
[e]	Any other (Specify)							
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	8	4363833	4363833	62.786	62.786	0	0.000
[2]	Familian							
[2]	Foreign Individuals/ (Non-							
[a]	Resident							
	Individuals/	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.000
	Foreign		U	U	U	U	U	0.000
	Individuals)							
[b]	Bodies							
[0]	Corporate	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.000
[d]	Financial		Ů	Ü	Ü	Ü	·	0.000
[]	Institutions/	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.000
	Banks							
[e]	Any other							
	(specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.000
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.000
	Total							
	Shareholding of							
	Promoter and							
	Promoter Group							
1	A = [A][1] + [A][2]	8	4363833	4363833	62.786	62.786	0	0.000

(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX )=
								(VIII)/(IV)*100
[B]	Public							
	shareholding <sup>3</sup>							
[1]	Institutions							
[a]	Mutual Funds/UTI	1	2000	0	0.029	0.029		
[b]	Financial							
	Institutions/Banks	1	50	50	0.001	0.001		
[c]	Central Government							
	State Government	0	0	0	0	0		
[d]	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0.000	0.000		
[e]	Insurance							
	Companies	0	0	0	0	0		
[f]	Foreign Institutional			إ				
5.3	investors	0	0	0	0.000	0.000		
[g]	Foreign Venture				0	0		
61.3	Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0		
[h]	Any other [Specify]		2050	70	0.02040712	0.02040512		
[0]	Sub-Total (B)(1)	2	2050	50	0.02949513	0.02949513		
[2]	Non-institutions	100	776807	760007	11 177	11 177		
[a]	Bodies Corporate Individuals-	108	//680/	768807	11.177	11.177		
[b]	I. Individual							
	shareholders							
	holding nominal	3220	1128123	899652	16.231	16.231		
	share capital up to	3220	1126123	899032	10.231	10.231		
	Rs. 1 lakh							
	ii. Individual							
	shareholders							
	holding nominal							
	share capital in	17	401152	375552	5.772	5.772		
	excess of Rs. 1 lakh	1,	101132	373332	3.772	3.772		
[c]	Any other [Specify]							
[-]	Clr - Member	7	5741	5741	0.083	0.083		
	OCB	0	0	0	0.000	0.000		
	NRI	146	272594	215694	3.922	3.922		
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	3498	2584417	2265446	37.184	37.184		1
	Total Public		-			·		
	Shareholding							
	B= [B][1]+[B][2]	3500	2586467	2265496	37.214	37.214		
	TOTAL [A]+[B]	3508	6950300	6629329	100.000	100.000		
[C]	Shares held by							
	Custodians and							
	against which	0	0	0	0	0	in the state of th	
	Depository Receipts							
	Receipts have							
	been issued							
	GRAND TOTAL							
	[A]+[B]+[C]	3508	6950300	6629329	100.000	100.000		

## (1)(B) <u>Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category</u> "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Sr.	Name of the Shareholder	Number	Shares as a percentage of total number of
No.		of	shares (ie. Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
		shares	indicated in Statement at para (1)(a) above
1	Madhusudan Jhunjhunwala	194500	2.798
2	Krishnakumar Jhunjhunwala	130000	1.870
3	Vrinda K. Jhunjhunwala	64700	0.931
4	Sarladevi M. Jhunjhunwala	388400	5.588
5	Satidham Industries Pvt. Ltd.	1241053	17.856
6	Hindustan Cotton Co	2114729	30.426
	Through its p	partner	
7	Krishnakumar & Sons (HUF) -	32500	0.468
	Through its Karta		
8	Madhusudan Jhunjhunwala HUI	197951	2.848
	Total	4363833	62.786

# (1)(C) <u>Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category</u> "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr.	Name of the Shareholder	Number	Shares as a percentage of total number of
No.		of	shares (ie. Grand Total $(A)+(B)+(C)$
		shares	indicated in Statement at para (1)(a) above
1	Dalal & Broacha Stock Broking	151423	2.179
2	JNJ Holdings Pvt. Ltd.	103221	1.485
3	Passionate Investment Managen	300000	4.316
	Total	554644	7.980

### (1)(D) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholder	locked-in	ocked-in shares as a percentag of total number of shares (i.e. and Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicat Statement at para (1)(a) abov	
			Nil	   
, .	Гotal	0.000	0.000	

Contd..4..

:: 4 ::

Sr.	Type of	Number of	Number of	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
No	outstanding DR	outstanding	shares	percentage of total number of shares
	(ADRs, GRSs,	DRs	underlying	(I.e., Grand Total $(A+)+(B)+(C)$
	SDRs, etc.)		outstanding	indicated in Statement at para (1)(a) above)
			DRs	
			· 	Nil
1 1				
	Total		0	0.000
	10141		U	0.000

(II)(b) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts( DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr.	Type of	Number of	Number of	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
No	outstanding DR	outstanding	shares	percentage of total number of shares
	(ADRs, GRSs,	DRs	underlying	(I.e., Grand Total $(A+)+(B)+(C)$
	SDRs, etc.)		outstanding	indicated in Statement at para (1)(a) above)
			DRs	
•				Nil
				l I
	Total		0	0.000
	Total		U	0.000

#### Note:

**01.** The total Foreign Share Holding of the Company as on **30th June 2009** is **272594** Shares **3.922%** of the total paid up Share Capital of the Company.